

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 7517/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2012 in FAO No.498/2012,  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

V.K. DEWAN & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI JAL BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 22/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vatsal Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 29th July, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| |(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| COURT MASTER

|  
|